Video - NBE-7704-AL Bullet 8MP HDR 4.4-10mm IP66/67 IK10
NBE-7704-AL Bullet 8MP HDR 4.4-10mm IP66/67 IK10
DINION 7100i IR
IVA
u Starlight  technology for low-light performance
with maximum detail
u High Dynamic Range (HDR) to see every detail in
both bright and dark areas of the scene

IP rating IP66; IP67; IP6K9K
Degree of protection NEMA type 4X
Ordering information
NBE-7704-AL Bullet 8MP HDR 4.4-10mm IP66/67 IK10
Fixed bullet camera 8MP with starlight X, HDR, IVA Pro
Buildings, IVA Pro Perimeter, IP67, IK10, H.265, IR,
4.4-10 mm lens
NDAA compliant
Order number NBE-7704-AL | F.01U.390.690
Accessories
NDA-U-PMAL Pole mount adapter large
Universal pole mount adapter, white; large
Order number NDA-U-PMAL | F.01U.324.944
NBA-7000-LI Illuminator module invisible 940nm wide
Invisible light illuminator module, 940 nm, wide
Order number NBA-7000-LI | F.01U.395.469
NDA-U-CBB Conduit back box, 148mm
Outdoor conduit back box, 148mm, IP66 rated
Order number NDA-U-CBB | F.01U.394.006
NCA-WLAN-EU Wireless installation dongle EU
Wireless installation dongle for wireless commissioning
Order number NCA-WLAN-EU | F.01U.405.793
Video - NBE-7704-AL Bullet 8MP HDR 4.4-10mm IP66/67 IK10 8 | 8
NCA-WLAN-NA Wireless installation dongle NA
Wireless installation dongle for wireless commissioning
for North America
Order number NCA-WLAN-NA | F.01U.405.794
MSD-064G IP SECURITY MICROSD CARD 64GB
64 GB industrial microSD card with health status
monitoring
Order number MSD-064G | F.01U.394.680
MSD-128G IP SECURITY MICROSD CARD 128GB
128 GB industrial microSD card with health status
monitoring
Order number MSD-128G | F.01U.394.681
MSD-256G IP SECURITY MICROSD CARD 256GB
256 GB industrial microSD card with health status
monitoring
Order number MSD-256G | F.01U.394.682
NPD-3001-WAP Portable installation tool
Bosch camera portable and wireless installation tool
Order number NPD-3001-WAP | F.01U.353.329
NCA-U-PIG Push-in grommet IP66 patch comp. 25pcs
Push-in grommet IP66 patch comp. 25pcs
Order number NCA-U-PIG | F.01U.411.437
NCA-U-PIGS Push-in grommet IP67 4.5-7.5mm 25pcs
Push-in grommet IP67, 4.5-7.5mm, 25pcs
Order number NCA-U-PIGS | F.01U.411.438
NCA-U-PIGL Push-in grommet IP67 7.5-10mm 25pcs
Push-in grommet IP67, 7.5-10m, 25pcs
Order number NCA-U-PIGL | F.01U.411.568
NBA-7070-LI Illuminator module invisible 940nm wide
Invisible light illuminator module, 940 nm, wide
Order number NBA-7070-LI | F.01U.395.469
Software Options
MVC-IVA-TRA IVA Pro Traffic
Video analytics software based on deep neural network
technology for traffic monitoring and Automatic Incident
Detection.
Order number MVC-IVA-TRA | F.01U.409.538
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002